
2017039 Wilson R100 000 Challenge 
BS 14

Main Draw
1

2

TSA030009 GC

A1

[1] Andreas SCOTT

BYE

3

4

TSA061377

TSA048615 GN

António LEGOINHA

William SCULLY 6-2, 6-0

5

6

TSA040636

TSA031351

Khomas Daniel JAUSS

Evan MARITZ 6-3, 6-4

7

8

TSA048607

TSA051314

GN

GN

Jean BADENHORST 

[6] Colby PAXINOS 2-6, 6-3, 7-6

9

10

TSA30056

TSA048754

GN

WP

[3] Jordan GANCHO

Josh BASSETT 6-0, 6-0

11

12

TSA031334

TSA031013

GC Luke CAREY

Hayden CIGLER 7-5, 7-6(4)

13

14

TSA05475

TSA040085

GN

GN

Louis JORDAAN

Wijon STEYNBERG 6-3, 6-0

15

16

TSA031246

TSA048660

GN

GC

Jan BEUKES

[5] Lwazi NGWENYA 6-4, 6-3

17

18

TSA048765

TSA048762

Bulawayo

GN

[8] Ethan SIBANDA 

André VAN NIEKERK 6-0, 6-0

19

20

TSA031323

TSA061040

GC

GE

Johan GOUWS

RHYS VORSTER Walkover

21

22

TSA061188

TSA031014

GC

GC

Philip JAUSS

Loago SALESHANDO 6-1, 6-1

23

24

TSA061299

TSA048635

GE

GN

Boitshepo MAAKE

[4] Francois  VAN WYK 6-1, 6-1

25

26

TSA048662

TSA031285

GC

GC

[7] Benjamin SCOTT

Logan Gavin ENGELA Walkover

27

28

TSA048353

TSA048349

GN

GE

Jason VAN DER WESTHUIZEN

Cole VORSTER Walkover

29

30

TSA040282

TSA031402

Daniel CROWIE

Sam WITT 6-3, 6-4

31

32
TSA051285 WP

A16

BYE

[2] Jayden PAKKIRI

[1] Andreas SCOTT

William SCULLY

6-0, 6-1

Evan MARITZ

[6] Colby PAXINOS

6-3, 6-1

[3] Jordan GANCHO

Luke CAREY

6-1, 6-1

Wijon STEYNBERG

[5] Lwazi NGWENYA

6-2, 6-1

[8] Ethan SIBANDA 

Johan GOUWS

6-0, 6-1

Loago SALESHANDO

[4] Francois  VAN WYK

6-3, 7-5

[7] Benjamin SCOTT

Jason VAN DER WESTHUIZEN

6-0, 6-1

Daniel CROWIE

[2] Jayden PAKKIRI

7-6(5), 6-3

[1] Andreas SCOTT

Evan MARITZ

6-3, 6-0

[3] Jordan GANCHO

[5] Lwazi NGWENYA

6-0, 6-2

[8] Ethan SIBANDA 

[4] Francois  VAN WYK

1-6, 6-3, 6-0

[7] Benjamin SCOTT

[2] Jayden PAKKIRI

5-7, 6-1, 6-2

[1] Andreas SCOTT

[3] Jordan GANCHO

6-0, 6-3

[8] Ethan SIBANDA 

[7] Benjamin SCOTT

6-2, 6-1

[3] Jordan GANCHO

[8] Ethan SIBANDA 

Not Played

 

[1] Andreas SCOTT

[7] Benjamin SCOTT (Ret.) 5-5 (Ret.)

3/4 Playoff

[1] Andreas SCOTT

Evan MARITZ

[5] Lwazi NGWENYA 6-4, 6-2

[4] Francois  VAN WYK

[2] Jayden PAKKIRI 6-4, 6-4

[5] Lwazi NGWENYA

[4] Francois  VAN WYK

Not Played

5/6 Playoff

 

Evan MARITZ

[2] Jayden PAKKIRI Not Played

7/8 Playoff

 



William SCULLY

[6] Colby PAXINOS 6-0, 6-1

Luke CAREY

Wijon STEYNBERG 6-3, 6-3

Johan GOUWS

Loago SALESHANDO 6-3, 3-6, 10-5

Jason VAN DER WESTHUIZEN

Daniel CROWIE 6-1, 6-1

E5

[6] Colby PAXINOS

Luke CAREY

E6

Loago SALESHANDO

Daniel CROWIE

E7

9/10 Playoff

 

E5

F1

E6

11/12 Playoff

 

G1

William SCULLY

Wijon STEYNBERG

G2

Johan GOUWS

Jason VAN DER WESTHUIZEN

G3

13/14 Playoff

 

G1

H1

G2

15/16 Playoff

 

I1

BYE

António LEGOINHA

Daniel JAUSS

Jean BADENHORST 6-3, 7-5

Josh BASSETT

Hayden CIGLER 6-1, 6-0

Louis JORDAAN

Jan BEUKES 6-0, 6-0

I5

André VAN NIEKERK

BYE

Philip JAUSS

Boitshepo MAAKE 6-0, 6-0

I7

BYE

BYE

I8

Sam WITT

BYE

António LEGOINHA

Jean BADENHORST 

6-3, 7-5

Hayden CIGLER

Jan BEUKES

6-1, 6-2

André VAN NIEKERK

Boitshepo MAAKE

6-0, 6-1

I12

BYE

Sam WITT

I13

Jean BADENHORST 

Hayden CIGLER

I14

Boitshepo MAAKE

Sam WITT

I15

17/18 Playoff

 

I13

J1

I14

19/20 Playoff

 

K1

António LEGOINHA

Jan BEUKES

K2

André VAN NIEKERK

BYE

K3

André VAN NIEKERK

21/22 Playoff

 

K1

L1

BYE

23/24 Playoff

 



M1

BYE

Daniel JAUSS

Josh BASSETT

Louis JORDAAN Walkover

M3

BYE

Philip JAUSS

M4

BYE

BYE

M5

Daniel JAUSS

Louis JORDAAN

M6

Philip JAUSS

BYE

M7

Philip JAUSS

25/26 Playoff

 

M5

N1

BYE

27/28 Playoff

 

O1

BYE

BYE

O2

BYE

BYE

O3

BYE

BYE

29/30 Playoff

 

P1

BYE

BYE

31/32 Playoff
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